PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Cembre SpA
Via Serenissima, 9 • 25135 Brescia (Italy)
Tel. +39 030 36921 • Fax +39 030 3365766
cembre.com • info@cembre.com
PDS A238
30/09/2021
Issued from Marketing Dept.

short
duration fault
current
(Icw)
Maximum
allowed
peak
fault
current
(Ipk)
Dimensions
mm
Weight
g
DB40-15/2 2    6÷16 / 4÷10 2~3 15 1,5÷4 / 0,75÷4 1,2~1,5 500 V 40 A 4.5 kA 22 kA 50x130xh50 216
DB100-6/2 1    10÷25  2~3 6
(3+3)
(3) 1,5÷4 / 0,75÷4
(3) 2,5÷6 / 1,5÷6
1,2~1,5
2~3 500 V 100 A 4.5 kA 20 kA 50x64xh50 110
DB100-13/2 2   10÷25 2~3 13
(6+7)
(6) 1,5÷4 / 0,75÷4
(7) 2,5÷6 / 1,5÷6
1,2~1,5
2~3 500 V 100 A 4.5 kA 20 kA 50x130xh50 208
DB125-6/2 1    10÷35 6~7 6
(5+1)
(5) 2,5÷6 / 1,5÷6
(5) 10÷25 / 6÷16
2~3
2~3 690 V 125 A 4.5 kA 18 kA 50x94xh50 160
DB125-14/2 1    10÷35 6~7 14
(11+3)
(11) 2,5÷6 / 1,5÷6
(3) 10÷25 / 6÷16
2~3

short
duration fault
current
(Icw)
Maximum
allowed
peak
fault
current
(Ipk)
Dimensions
mm
Weight
g
DB40-11/4 2    6÷16 / 4÷10 2~3 11 1,5÷4 / 0,75÷4 1,2~1,5 500 V 40 A 4.5 kA 22 kA 90x100xh50 351
DB100-6/4 1    10÷25 2~3 6
(3+3)
(3) 1,5÷4 / 0,75÷4
(3) 2,5÷6 / 1,5÷6
1,2~1,5
2~3 500 V 100 A 4.5 kA 20 kA 90x64xh50 230
DB100-13/4 2   10÷25 2~3 13
(6+7)
(6) 1,5÷4 / 0,75÷4
(7) 2,5÷6 / 1,5÷6
1,2~1,5
2~3 500 V 100 A 4.5 kA 20 kA 90x130xh50 444
DB125-6/4 1    10÷35 6~7 6
(5+1)
(5) 2,5÷6 / 1,5÷6
(1) 10÷25 / 6÷16
2~3
2~3 690 V 125 A 4.5 kA 20 kA 90x109xh50 326
DB125-10/4 1 10÷35 6~7 10
(7+3)
(7) 2,5÷6 / 1,5÷6
(3) 10÷25 / 6÷16
2~3
2~3 690 V 125 A 4.5 kA 20 kA 90x147xh50 440
DB125-10/4C 2 10÷35/
10÷16 6~7 9
(7+2)
(7) 2,5÷6 / 1,5÷6
(2) 10÷25 / 6÷16
2~3
2~3 500 V 125 A 4.5 kA 20 kA 90x100xh50 306
DB125-14/4 1    10÷35 6~7 14
(11+1+2)
(11) 2,5÷6 / 1,5÷6
(1) 10÷25 / 6÷16
(2) 10÷35 / 10÷25
2~3
2~3
2~3
690 V 125 A 4.2 kA 14.5 kA 90x182xh50 586
DB125-14/4C 2 10÷35/
10÷16 6~7 13
(11+2)
(11) 2,5÷6 / 1,5÷6
(2) 10÷25 / 6÷16
2~3
2~3 500 V 125 A 4.5 kA 20 kA 90x130xh50 398
DB160-11/4 1    10÷50 8~10 11
(3+7+1)
(3) 10÷35 / 10÷25
(7) 2,5÷16 / 1,5÷16
(1) 2,5÷6 / 1,5÷6

peak
fault current
(Ipk)
Application for
versions
Lenght
mm
Weight
g
DNB125-9 3    10÷25 / 6÷16 2~3 9 2,5÷6 / 1,5÷6 2~3 125 A 4.5 kA 30 kA DB125-14/4 142 172
DNB160-10 4    10÷35 / 10÷25 2~3 10 2,5÷16 / 1,5÷16 2~3 160 A 6.2 kA 35 kA DB160-11/4 168 192
Type Nominal current Application for versions Lenght
mm
Weight
g
DJ160 125 A - 160 A  DB125-7/1  -  DB160-7/1 - 29
Materials
•	 Tinned copper
•	 PVC insulation
DNB